
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 106-0943 Name: CD - ACE Parking

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:9/13/2006 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:9/19/2006 9/19/2006

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute a Fifth Amendment to Agreement No. 26085
to extend the contract term to December 31, 2006 with ACE Parking Management, Inc., to provide
parking management services in the Downtown area.  (Districts 1, 2)

Sponsors: Community Development

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 091906-R-34sr

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council9/19/2006 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 7/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

